System
Code

002
005
007
008
010
016
017
024
025
037
039
040
043
044
045
048
049
051
052
053
058
059
060
064
066
105
109
113
114
115
127
130

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Budget System
Allocation by Program

Title X - Homelss Education
Revenue/Fund Source 4195/4195

System

Baldwin County

Blount County

Butler County

Calhoun County

Cherokee County

Coffee County
Colbert County
Dallas County

Dekalb County

Jefferson County

Fiscal Year 2014

Lauderdale County

Lawrence County

Lowndes County

Macon County

Madison County

Marshall County

Mobile County

Montgomery County

Morgan County

Perry County
St Clair County
Shelby County
Sumter County
Walker County
Wilcox County
Anniston City
Attalla City

Bessemer City

Birmingham City

Boaz City
Decatur City

Dothan City

1/31/2014 9:04:32 AM

Allocation
Amount

$25,000.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$21,000.00
$25,480.00
$21,000.00
$10,000.00
$31,000.00
$33,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$33,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$27,500.00
$67,301.00
$60,000.00

$7,500.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$27,500.00

$9,028.00
$30,000.00
$30,451.00
$22,000.00
$20,000.00
$33,000.00
$35,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,800.00
$12,000.00
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System
Code

132
137
141
144
154
159
169
191
200

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Budget System
Allocation by Program

Title X - Homelss Education
Revenue/Fund Source 4195/4195

System
Enterprise City

Fairfield City
Florence City
Gadsden City
Guntersville City
Huntsville City
Madison City
Selma City
Tuscaloosa City

Total:

1/31/2014 9:04:32 AM

Fiscal Year 2014

Allocation
Amount

$14,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$33,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$11,000.00
$28,840.00
$33,500.00
$965,900.00
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