STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Budget System Allocation by Program Fiscal Year 2014

Title X - Homelss Education Revenue/Fund Source 4195/4195

System Code	System		Allocation Amount
002	Baldwin County		\$25,000.00
005	Blount County		\$14,000.00
007	Butler County		\$20,000.00
800	Calhoun County		\$21,000.00
010	Cherokee County		\$25,480.00
016	Coffee County		\$21,000.00
017	Colbert County		\$10,000.00
024	Dallas County		\$31,000.00
025	Dekalb County		\$33,000.00
037	Jefferson County		\$25,000.00
039	Lauderdale County		\$10,000.00
040	Lawrence County		\$33,000.00
043	Lowndes County		\$10,000.00
044	Macon County		\$10,000.00
045	Madison County		\$25,000.00
048	Marshall County		\$27,500.00
049	Mobile County		\$67,301.00
051	Montgomery County		\$60,000.00
052	Morgan County		\$7,500.00
053	Perry County		\$25,000.00
058	St Clair County		\$20,000.00
059	Shelby County		\$27,500.00
060	Sumter County		\$9,028.00
064	Walker County		\$30,000.00
066	Wilcox County		\$30,451.00
105	Anniston City		\$22,000.00
109	Attalla City		\$20,000.00
113	Bessemer City		\$33,000.00
114	Birmingham City		\$35,000.00
115	Boaz City		\$10,000.00
127	Decatur City		\$10,800.00
130	Dothan City		\$12,000.00
1/31/2014 9:04:32 AM		Page 1 of 2	

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Budget System Allocation by Program Fiscal Year 2014 Title X - Homelss Education

Revenue/Fund Source 4195/4195

System Code	System	Allocation Amount
132	Enterprise City	\$14,000.00
137	Fairfield City	\$15,000.00
141	Florence City	\$25,000.00
144	Gadsden City	\$33,000.00
154	Guntersville City	\$20,000.00
159	Huntsville City	\$25,000.00
169	Madison City	\$11,000.00
191	Selma City	\$28,840.00
200	Tuscaloosa City	\$33,500.00
	Total:	\$965,900.00